 IAP-2000PS
Industrial Wireless LAN
For robust Wireless access, the PLANET IAP-2000PS Industrial Access Point with
PoE injector function is specially designed for the Wi-Fi applications over a TCP/
IP network in the harden environment. The IAP-2000PS comes with 802.11n
Wireless interface to provide up to 300Mbps performance and with the 4-Port
IEEE 802.3af PoE injector interface to offer flexible power supply service. The
IAP-2000PS is rated to operate at the temperature from -10 to 60 Degree

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
IAP-2000PS Industrial 802.11n Wireless Access Point with PoE PSE (2T2R, 4 PoE Ports)
Related Products – 802.11n Wireless Client
Related Products – PoE Power Source Equipment
WNL-U554 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
ICA-H312 H.264 25-meter IR Internet Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-Pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
POE-151S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
WNAP-C3220 802.11n Wireless Ceiling Mount PoE Access Point
WNAP-3000PE 802.11n Enterprise PoE Access Point